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	Filter used
	Number of rows
	Person hours 
	Pearson correlation coefficient
	P value 

	All clean data 
	3412
	386.3
	0.5512
	<.001

	Less than 100 steps only
	3292
	274.3
	0.798
	

	Less than 150 steps only
	3352
	279.3
	0.774
	

	Less than 200 steps only
	3374
	281.1
	0.766
	

	Less than 300 steps only-
	3392
	282.6
	0.709
	

	Less than 400 steps only
	3408
	284.0
	0.600
	



